Drag each irregular past participle below its base verb form.

seen

had

gone

gotten

come

eaten

made

taken

been

done

be

come

do

eat

get

go

have

make

see

take

Choose the correct form of each verb to complete the sentence.

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Duncan isn't here. He (go)

to the store.

Melissa (be)

to France many times.

(see) you

John (come)

the new movie yet?

to visit us every summer since he was young.

Charlie (take) never

a helicopter ride.

Write the correct form of each verb in the box.

6)
7)
8)

9)

10) Micah and Todd (make)

| like what they (do)

with their garden. It's beautiful!

I'm sorry | didn't call you on Sunday. | (have)

Mark (eat)

a busy week.

dinner already. He is not hungry.

Everyone (get)

their invitations for the party.

dinner for the party.
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